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Suspension - LEDNEW WAVE
by Ray Power

Wood Veneer Shade

White Metal Structure

Nickel Metal Canopy - 14 x 4.6 x 2”

4 Steel Cables: 98”

Transparent Electrical Cable: 98”

LIGHT SOURCE

120 - 277V: Dimmable LED 0-10V & Dimmable LED TRIAC                        

Driver: 1 x Constant Current 440 mA
Integrated LED: 2 x Lineal 5.5 W
2.700K, CRI>90, 16 W, 50-60Hz, 726 lm*

LED Position in Fixture

*Measurements obtained by photometric laboratory tests using Blue 
exterior & Yellow interior. Veneer Ref: 28 Blue & 24 Yellow.

NWAV S LED DIM0-10V  UL
NWAV S LED DIMTRIAC UL

DIMMING SYSTEM

LED 0-10V or TRIAC 

LIGHT SOURCE TEMPERATURE

Available 2.700K, 3.000K or 4.000K

RECOMMENDED WOOD VENEER FINISHES COMBINATIONS

Exterior

21 - Natural Cherry

26 - Red

28 - Blue

Interior

20 - Ivory White

24 - Yellow

24 - Yellow

Box Size: 48 x 12 x 13”
Box Volume: 4.5 ft3

Weight: Gross - 13.2 Lb | Net - 6.2 Lb

11”

40”

11”

14”

2”


